
Company Name lTD Cementation India limited 

Date of the AGM 28th August 2023 

Total number of shareholders on record date 64611 
No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or 

Promoters and Promoter Group: 0 
Public: 0 

No. of Shareholders attended the meeting through Video 48 

Promoters and Promoter Group: 
Public: 

Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special) 

Whether promoter/ promoter group are 
interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public- Institutions 

Public- Non Institutions 

1 
47 

ORDINARY - Adoption of the financial statements of the Company, namely: a) the Audited Standalone Financial Statements of the 
Company for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023, together with the Reports of the Board of Directors and the Auditors 
thereon; and b) the Audited Consolidated Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023, 
together with the Report of the Auditors thereon. 

No 

Mode of Voting 

E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 
E-Voting 
Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 
E-Voting 
Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

No. of shares 
held (1) 

80113180 

29880823 

61793581 
171787584 

No. of votes 
polled (2) 

80113180 
0 

0 
26233563 

0 

0 
988875 

0 

%of Votes 

Polled on 
outstanding 
shares 
(3)=[(2)/(1))* 
100 

100 
0 

0 
87.7939774 

0 

0 
1.60028758 

0 

0 0 
107335618 62.4815924 

No. of Votes -In No. of Votes % of Votes In %ofVotes 
favour(4) - aplnst (S) favour on against on 

votes polled votes 
(6)=((4)/(2)]*1 polled 

00 (7)=[(5)/(2) 
)*100 

80113180 0 100 0 
0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
26233563 0 100 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
988875 0 100 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
107335818 0 100 0 



Resolution required : (Ordinary/ Special) 

Whether promoter/ promoter group are 
interested in the agenda/resolution? 

category 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public- Institutions 

Public- Non Institutions 

ORDINARY - Dedaration of a dividend of Re. 0.75/- per equity share of Re. 1/- each (75%) for the financial year ended 31 March 
2023 

No 

Mode of Voting 

E-Voting 

Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 
E-Voting 

Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

No. of shares 
hekt (1) 

80113180 

29880823 

No. of votes 
polled (2) 

80113180 

0 
27193445 

0 

0 
988875 

0 

%ofVotes No. of Votes -in 
Polled on favour (4) 

outstanding 
shares 
(3)=[(2)/(1))• 
100 

100 80113180 

0 0 

0 0 
91.0063454 27193445 

0 0 

0 0 
1.60028758 988875 

0 0 

61793581 0 0 0 

No. of Votes %ofVotesin %of Votes 
-against (5) favour on against on 

votes polled votes 

(6)=[(4)/(2)]*1 polled 
00 (7)=[(5)/(2) 

)*100 

0 100 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 100 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 
0 100 0 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 

~ . <- . - - 171787584 108295500 63.0403534 108295500 0 100 0 



Resolution required : (Ordinary/ Special) 

Whether promoter/ promoter group are 
interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Category 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public- Institutions 

Public- Non Institutions 

ORDINARY- Appointment of a Director in place of Mr. Santi Jongkongka (DIN 08441312), who retires by rotation at this Annual 
General Meeting and, being eligible, offers himself for reappointment 

No 

Mode of Voting 

E-Voting 

Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 
E-Voting 
Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 
E-Voting 
Poll 
Postal Ballot (if 
applicable) 

No. of shares 
held (1) 

80113180 

29880823 

61793581 
171787584 

No. of votes 
polled (2) 

80113180 

0 

0 
27193445 

0 

0 
988875 

0 

0 
108295500 

%ofVotes 
Polled on 
outstandins 
shares 
(3)=[(2V(tJJ• 
100 

100 
0 

0 
91.0063454 

0 

0 
L60028758 

0 

0 
63.0403534 

No. of Votes -In No. ofVotes % of Votes in %of Votes 
favour(4) - apinst (5) favour on against on 

votes polled votes 
(6)-((4)/(2)]•1 polled 
00 (7)={(5)/(2) 

]•100 

80113180 0 100 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

26918753 274692 98.9898595 1.01014{)5 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
988398 4n 99.95176337 0.0482366 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
108020331 275169 99.74590911 0.2540909 



Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special) 

Whether promoter/ promoter group are 

interested in the agenda/resolution? 

Catesory 

Promoter and Promoter Group 

Public- Institutions 

Public- Non Institut ions 

ORDINARY- Confirmation, approval and ratification of payment of remuneration to Mr. Suresh Damodar Shenoy (Membership no. 

8318), Cost Accountant, appointed as Cost Auditor for the financial year ending on 31st March, 2024. 

No 

Mode of Voting 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 

applicable) 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 

applicable) 

E-Voting 

Poll 

Postal Ballot (if 

applicable) 

No. of shares 

held (1) 

80113180 

29880823 

61793581 

No. of votes 

polled (2) 

80113180 
0 

0 
27193445 

0 

0 
988875 

0 

0 

%of Votes 

PoUed on 

outstanding 

shares 
(3)=((2)/(1)]• 

100 

100 
0 

0 
91.0063454 

0 

0 
1.60028758 

0 

0 

No. of Votes -in No. of Votes %of Votes in %of Votes 

favour (4) -against (5) favour on against on 

votes polled votes 

(6)=[(4)/(2)}*1 polled 

00 (7)=((5)/(2) 

J•tOo 

80113180 0 100 0 
0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
27193445 0 100 0 

0 0 0 0 

0 0 0 0 
988406 469 99.95257237 0.0474276 

0 · o 0 0 

0 0 0 0 

t~~ ~- ·--· . - . . . - . . . -·-. . . . ~.;.:.. 171787584 108295500 63.0403534 108295031 469 99.99956693 0.0004331 


