Company Name	ITD Cementation India Limited
Date of the AGM	28th August 2023
Total number of shareholders on record date	64611
No. of shareholders present in the meeting either in person or	
Promoters and Promoter Group:	0
Public:	0
No. of Shareholders attended the meeting through Video	48
Promoters and Promoter Group:	1
Public:	47

Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special)	ORDINARY - Adoption of the financial statements of the Company, namely: a) the Audited Standalone Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023, together with the Reports of the Board of Directors and the Auditors thereon; and b) the Audited Consolidated Financial Statements of the Company for the Financial Year ended 31st March, 2023, together with the Report of the Auditors thereon.								
Whether promoter/ promoter group are									
interested in the agenda/resolution?	No								
Category	Mode of Voting	No. of shares held (1)	No. of votes polled (2)	% of Votes Polled on outstanding shares (3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100	No. of Votes – in favour (4)	No. of Votes – against (5)	% of Votes in favour on votes polled (6)=[(4)/(2)]*1 00	% of Votes against on votes polled (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
Promoter and Promoter Group	E-Voting		80113180	100	80113180	0	100	0	
	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if	1							
	applicable)	80113180	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	E-Voting		26233563	87.7939774	26233563	0	100	0	
Public- Institutions	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if								
	applicable)	29880823	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Public- Non Institutions	E-Voting		988875	1.60028758	988875	0	100	0	
	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if	1			113	18	1		
	applicable)	61793581	0	0	0	LARMINE 0	0	0	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	Total	171787584	107335618	62.4815924	107335618	0	100	0	

Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special)	ORDINARY - Declaration of a dividend of Re. 0.75/- per equity share of Re. 1/- each (75%) for the financial year ended 31 March 2023								
Whether promoter/ promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution?	No								
Category	Mode of Voting	No. of shares held (1)	No. of votes polled (2)	% of Votes Polled on outstanding shares (3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100	No. of Votes – in favour (4)	No. of Votes – against (5)	% of Votes in favour on votes polled (6)=[(4)/(2)]*1	% of Votes against on votes polled (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting		80113180	100	80113180	0	100	0 0	
Drometer and Drometer Group	Poll			0	0	0	0	0	
Promoter and Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	80113180	O	0	0			0	
	E-Voting		27193445	91.0063454	27193445		100	0	
Dublic tosterations	Poll	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Public- Institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	29880823	0	0	0			0	
Public- Non Institutions	E-Voting		988875	1.60028758	988875	0	100	0	
	Poll	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	61793581	0	0	0	C		0	
	Total	171787584	108295500	63.0403534	108295500	0	100	0	



Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special)	ORDINARY - Appointment of a Director in place of Mr. Santi Jongkongka (DIN 08441312), who retires by rotation at this Annual General Meeting and, being eligible, offers himself for reappointment								
Whether promoter/ promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution?	No								
Category	Mode of Voting	No. of shares held (1)	No. of votes polled (2)	% of Votes Polled on outstanding shares (3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100	No. of Votes – in favour (4)	No. of Votes – against (5)	% of Votes in favour on votes polled (6)=[(4)/(2)]*1	% of Votes against on votes polled (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting		80113180	100	80113180	0	100	0	
Promoter and Promoter Group	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
Promoter and Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if	1							
	applicable)	80113180	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	E-Voting		27193445	91.0063454	26918753	274692	98.9898595	1.0101405	
Public- Institutions	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if								
	applicable)	29880823	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Public- Non Institutions	E-Voting		988875	1.60028758	988398	477	99.95176337	0.0482366	
	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if								
	applicable)	61793581	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	171787584	108295500	63.0403534	108020331	275169	99,74590911	0.2540909	

1.7





Resolution required: (Ordinary/ Special)	ORDINARY - Confirmation, approval and ratification of payment of remuneration to Mr. Suresh Damodar Shenoy (Membership no. 8318), Cost Accountant, appointed as Cost Auditor for the financial year ending on 31st March, 2024.								
Whether promoter/ promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolution?	No								
Category	Mode of Voting	No. of shares held (1)	No. of votes polled (2)	% of Votes Polled on outstanding shares (3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100	No. of Votes – in favour (4)	No. of Votes – against (5)	% of Votes in favour on votes polled (6)=[(4)/(2)]*1	% of Votes against on votes polled (7)=[(5)/(2)]*100	
	E-Voting		80113180	100	80113180	0	100	0	
Dramatar and Bramatar Graun	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
Promoter and Promoter Group	Postal Ballot (if								
	applicable)	80113180	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	E-Voting		27193445	91.0063454	27193445	0	100	0	
Public- Institutions	Poll		0	0	0	0	0	0	
Fublic- institutions	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	29880823	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Public- Non Institutions	E-Voting		988875	1.60028758	988406	469	99.95257237	0.0474276	
	Poll	7	0	0	0	. 0	0	0	
	Postal Ballot (if applicable)	61793581	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Total	171787584	108295500	63.0403534	108295031	469	99.99956693	0.0004331	



